
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

St.Nr. 

87 
88 

269 
368 
312 
337 
377 

96 
358 
318 
319 
399 
350 
307 
360 
346 
333 
103 
317 
316 
391 
379 
315 
313 
331 
188 
309 

Name 

Cyprien     SCHMIDT   
charles diller 
Bernard CUZIN 
Regis STOLTZ 
Régis Godinat 
Guillaume BURKART 
Christian   GRETER     
Quentin SCHMIDT 
René Jaeck 
ERIC WINUM 
Kéwin   SELIG   
Olivier Dagorn 
Franck staller 
Olivier VICAIRE 
yan Winkler 
LAURENT   HEIMBURGER     
Eric fellmann 
Daniel   DENIS   
kevin fellmann 
Pascal Germiquet 
Olivier Leuenberger 
Olivier GERARD 
francois-­?xavier gramain 
THIERRY   STRIBY   
Nicolas cassinis 
Aldric Zambonin 
yannick schumacher 

Club 

passion  vitesse 
lunéville 
O2B RACING 
passion  vitesse 
Mc3Lys 
passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
Passion Vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
mothern 
AMD 

Carole   
passion  vitesse 
annemasse 
passion  vitesse 

passion  vitesse 
PASSION  VITESSE 
passion  vitesse 
PASSION  VITESSE 
MFR    FAULX 

Klasse 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

Fahrzeug 

bmw   
yamaha 
Kawasaki 
HONDA 
Yamaha 
suzuki 
BMW   
BMW 
yamaha 
kawazaki 
kawasaki   
Kawasaki 
bmw 
BMW 
Honda 
kawasaki   
bmw 
yamaha 
bmw 
Ducati 
BMW  S1000RR 
YAMAHA 
kawasaki 
BMW 
HONDA   
Aprilia 
kawasaki 

Typ 

S1000RR     
r1 
ZX 10 R 
CBR 
R1 
gsxr 
HP4 
S1000RR 
R1 
zx10  r 
Zx-­?10r 
ZX10R 
hp4 
S1000RR 
cbr    rr 
zx10r 
s1000rr 
r1 
s1000rr 
Panigale 
2015 
R1 
zx10r 
S1000RR 
CBR 
RSV4 
zx10r 

ccm 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000cc 
1000 
1000 
1199 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Runden 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

12 
11 

8 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 

11 
7 
9 

11 
10 

9 
9 

10 
7 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.870 
1:26.392 
1:26.863 
1:27.422 
1:27.852 
1:27.864 
1:27.898 
1:28.689 
1:28.837 
1:28.945 
1:29.098 
1:29.394 
1:29.984 
1:30.070 
1:30.228 
1:30.229 
1:30.338 
1:30.429 
1:30.612 
1:30.795 
1:31.033 
1:31.053 
1:31.439 
1:31.897 
1:32.222 
1:32.445 
1:33.922 

Diff. 

0.522 
0.993 
1.552 
1.982 
1.994 
2.028 
2.819 
2.967 
3.075 
3.228 
3.524 
4.114 
4.200 
4.358 
4.359 
4.468 
4.559 
4.742 
4.925 
5.163 
5.183 
5.569 
6.027 
6.352 
6.575 
8.052 

In Runde 

4 
10 

8 
8 
4 

11 
8 
6 
4 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
7 

 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Aushang: _______ Uhr

11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
[4] -1300ccm 

2. Qualification -1300cm3 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 12:32:25 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 

25.09.2016 12:25 
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Pos. 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

St.Nr. 

342 
304 
343 
324 
393 
372 
396 
169 

Name 

Teddy BRESSON 
Yannick balland 
François   MENARD   
samuel germain 
Quentin PRINZ 
Xavier WINTZ 
frederick Balland   
Victor LIO 

Club 

passion  vitesse 

Passion  Vitesse 
TP  55 
PASSION VITESSE 
PASSION  VITESSE 
foyer  rural    de    faulx 
passion  vitesse     

Klasse 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

1300cm3 

Fahrzeug 

APRILIA 
Yamaha 
APRILIA   
kawasaki 
BMW 
MV  AGUSTA 
kawazaki 
Yamaha 

Typ 

RSV4  FACTORY 
R1  2015     
RSV4 
ZX    10    R 
S1000RR 
F3 
zx  10    r 
r1 

ccm 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
800 
1000 
1000 

Runden 

10 
6 
9 
8 
7 
8 
7 
5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.389 
1:34.537 
1:35.072 
1:35.152 
1:35.871 
1:35.978 
1:36.011 
1:37.991 

Diff. 

8.519 
8.667 
9.202 
9.282 

10.001 
10.108 
10.141 
12.121 

In Runde 

8 
3 
4 
7 
4 
3 
2 
3 

 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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